NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

EzoooL

EzZoooL

~

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-8504AHD 4 KANAL 5 MP 1HDD XMEYE
KAYIT CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-8508AHD 8 KANAL 5 MP 1HDD XMEYE
KAYIT CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-4110NVR 10 KANAL 5 MP H265 NVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK NVR-104MH-C 4 KANAL (8MP) NETWORK
KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK NVR-116MH-C 16 KANAL 1 HDD NETWORK
KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK NVR-108MH-C 8 KANAL 8MP 1HDD(8TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-4116NVR 16 KANAL 5 MP H265 NVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

DAHUA NVR2104HS-T 4 KANAL 1HDD(8TB) NETWORK

KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK NVR-104MH-C/4P 4KANAL (8MP) POE
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-8516AHD 16 KANAL 5 MP 1HDD XMEYE
KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK NVR-108MH-C/8P 8 KANAL (8MP) POE
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI

DAHUA NVR4216-4KS3 16 KANAL 2HDD(20TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Ezcool

Dahua

Hilook

Ezcool

Hilook

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

73,50 USD

84,00 USD

94,50 USD

99,75 USD

110,25
usb

120,75
usb

120,75
usb

131,25
usb

141,75
usb

147,00
usb

183,75
usb

294,00
usb



¢
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DAHUA NVR2108HS-8P-T 8 KANAL 1HDD(8TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (POE)

DAHUA NVR5216-EI 16 KANAL 2HDD(20TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (ACUPICK)

DAHUA NVR5232-EI 32 KANAL 2HDD(20TB)
NETWROK KAYIT CIHAZI (ACUPICK)

DAHUA NVR2108HS-T 8 KANAL 1HDD(8TB) NETWORK
KAYIT CIHAZI

HIKVISION DS-7616NI-Q1 16 KANAL 1HDD(8TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI

DAHUA NVR2104HS-P-T 4 KANAL 1HDD(8TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (POE)

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

5+

10+

306,60
usb

703,50
usb

802,20
usb

151,20
usb

162,75
usb

210,00
usb



